Miniature - Miniatures M
N
CY[)
IL] Fig.5
@ Q....... ·.
Fig.8 Fig.6
A
T
u
R
EfJJ
VF. 71g.
3
Line
Ligne
Lamp
Shape
Forme
lampe
Volts
Tension
Amps (A)
Watts
Puiss. (W)
Lamp
Base
Culot
Lampe
Internal
Code
lnterne
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Vie may.
(Hres)
Filament Coulour
Couleur
MSCP L.C.L.
Inches - (mm)
H.C.L.
Pouces - (mm)
M.0.L.
Inches - (mm)
LHT.M.
Pouces- (mm)
Diam.
inches (mm)
Pouces (mm)
Fig.
#
N'
Fig.
Lumens
B-6 Bulb ILampe B-6
26 B-6 6 0.51 BA15s 1317 C-6 100 3.4 1 1/8 (28.6) 1 3/4 (44.4) 3/4 (19.8) 3
27 B-6 6.5 1.78A BA15d 210 C-6 100 15 1 1/16 (27) 1 3/4 (44.4) 3/4 (19.8) 2
28 B-6 12.8 0.94A BA15d 1004 C-6 200 15 1 1/16 (27) 1 3/4 (44.4) 3/4 (19.8) 2
29 B-6 12.8 0.94A BA15s 1003 C-6 200 15 1 1/16 (27) 1 3/4 (44.4) 3/4 (19.8) 3
30 B-6 12.8 1A BA15d 104 C-6 500 12 1 1/16 (27) 1 3/4 (44.4) 3/4 (19.8) 2
31 B-6 12.8 1A BA15s 105 C-6 500 12 1 1/16 (27) 1 3/4 (44.4) 3/4 (19.8) 3
32 B-6 28 0.52 BA15s 1309 2C-2R 300 15 1 1/16 (27) 1 3/4 (44.4) 3/4 (19.8) 4
33 B-6 28 0.56 BA15s 1308 CC-8 2000 16 1 1/16 (27) 1 3/4 (44.4) 3/4 (19.8) 5
C-7 Bulb ILampe C-7
34 C-7 125 10W BA15d 1OC7-125V/DC C-7A 3000 60 1 1/4 (32) 2 3/16 (55) 718 (22) 8
35 C-7 125 7W BA15d 7C7-125V/DC C-7A 3000 40 1 1/4 (32) 2 3/16 (55) 718 (22) 8
36 C-7 130 10W BA15d 1OC7-130V/DC C-7A 3000 60 1 1/4 (32) 2 3/16 (55) 718 (22) 8
37 C-7 250 10W BA15d 10C7-250V/DC C-7A 3000 60 1 1/4 (32) 2 3/16 (55) 718 (22) 8
38 C-7 250 7W BA15d 7C7-250V/DC C-7A 3000 40 1 1/4 (32) 2 3/16 (55) 718 (22) 8
39 C-7 120 7W E12 7C7-120V/CAND/CB C-7A Cr.Blue 3000 1 1/2 (38) 21/8 (54) 718 (22) 6
Bleu
40 C-7 120 7W E12 7C7-120V/CAND/ C-7A Cr.Green 3000 1 1/2 (38) 21/8 (54) 718 (22) 6
CG Vert
41 C-7 120 7W E12 7C7-120V/CAND/TA C-7A Tr. Amber 3000 1 1/2 (38) 21/8 (54) 718 (22) 7
Arnbre
42 C-7 125 10W E12 1OC7-125V/CC C-7A 3000 60 1 1/2 (38) 21/8 (54) 718 (22) 7
43 C-7 125 7W E12 7C7-125V/CC C-7A Clear 3000 40 1 1/2 (38) 21/8 (54) 718 (22) 7
Claire
44 C-7 125 7W E12 7C7-125V/CW C-7A White 3000 1 1/2 (38) 21/8 (54) 718 (22) 6
blanc
45 C-7 130 10W E12 1OC7-130V/CC C-7A 3000 60 1 1/2 (38) 21/8 (54) 718 (22) 7
46 C-7 130 7W E12 7C7-130VC/CO C-7A Cr. Orange 3000 1 1/2 (38) 21/8 (54) 718 (22) 6
47 C-7 130 7W E12 7C7-130VC/CR C-7A Cr. Red 3000 1 1/2 (38) 21/8 (54) 718 (22) 6
Rouge
48 C-7 130 7W E12 7C7-130V/CC C-7A 3000 40 1 1/2 (38) 21/8 (54) 718 (22) 7
49 C-7 145 7W E12 7C7-145V/CC C-7A 3000 40 1 1/2 (38) 21/8 (54) 718 (22) 7
STANt:JRRt:J
ILLUMINATING IDEAS• l'~Tlt-KELLE OE l'INSPIRATION
3.20